
  $8
  $4.5    half

fullCORNBREAD$4.5PINT FIXIN'S

$4.95STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKESTRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

$0.85CORNBREAD

$2.5COTTAGE CHEESE

$2.5MAC & CHEESE

$3.5COLLARD GREENS

$2.5COLESLAW

$2.5FATBACKS'
DIRTY RICE

$2.5GREEN BEANS

$2.5POTATO SALAD

$2.5BAKED BEANS

$18.95
Tender Ribs + Smoked Chicken

"HAM & EGGS"

$18.95
Blue Ribbon Ribs & Brisket
"HOG & HEIFER"

$34.95

$23.95
Brisket, Pork, Ribs & ChickenBrisket, Pork, Ribs & Chicken

JUDGES BOXJUDGES BOX

$16.5
Brisket, Pulled Pork & Ribs

TRIPLE PLAY

$14.95
Beef Brisket & Pulled Pork

DOUBLE PLAY

$11.95
HOT LINK

$12.95
GLAZED PORK LOIN

$15.95
BURNT ENDSBURNT ENDS

$14.95
BEEF BRISKET

$11.95
PULLED PORK

come with two sides + cornbread 

$12.95RIB TIPS

$11.95HOT LINKS

$19.5 - $11.95BURNT ENDS

$12.95 - $7.95GLAZED PORK LOIN

$18.95 - $10.95BEEF BRISKET

$12.95 - $7.95PULLED PORK

$17.95WHOLE CHICKEN

$35.95
42.95

THE 2+2THE 2+2

$139DIXIEDIXIE

$72.95SOUTHERNSOUTHERN

$9.95 - $11.951/4 CHICKEN

$14.95SMOKIN' CHICKEN

$13.951/4 RACK

$17.951/2 RACK

$23FULL RACK (No Sides)

$25.95FULL RACKFULL RACK

comes with two sides + cornbread comes with two sides + cornbread 

Beef
Tuesday Only

$9.95 • $10.95STUFFED BBQ POTATO

$10.95BOX 'O' BONES

Beef$7.95 • $9.95MEMPHIS MAC

$9.95BBQ SPIGHETTI

Beef$8.95 • $9.95BBQ NACHOS

Beef$7.95 • $8.95 BBQ SUNDAE

$9.95  DIRTY BUCKY

$5.95  BUCKY BURGER $6.5
$3.95  no side

SLAWDAWG

HOT LINK

 $5.5
$3.95no side

Top of The Smoke Stack$10.5  BURNT ENDS

Baked Beans + Pulled Pork$8.95  PORK & BEAN

Smoked Pork & Brisket$8.95  THE BIG Q

$8.95  Cole Slaw Atop Pulled PorkTHE FATBACKTHE FATBACK

Reg $7.95   L $8.95  GLAZED PORK LOIN

Reg $8.95   L $10.95  BEEF BRISKET

Reg $6.95   L $7.95  PULLED PORK

come with one side + pickle spear
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